
Hammarskogen

Öran

Ådran

Edersnäs

Sågen

Välsta vret

Slåboda

Tunatorp

Kvarn-
hagen

Mariedal

Prästängen

Tornberga

Långsjön

Öran

Svartsjön

Tornbergssjön

Tornberget

Friluftsområde

e
rgaväg

n
Tornbe

äg
Ö

ra
nv

en

nLug et

yL
ngstav

psv ägen

m

or

T
u

n

t

K
o

et
v

nsc k väge

ba
nt

vä
ge

n

llitvägen

Sate

Solba

D
ra

M
et

eo
rv

n

geä
n

Solbac ksväge

Vattentorn

1

36

23

25

41

12

18

2

53

10
2

1

140

Förklaring för detaljplaner

Detaljplan




